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about:blank

Nazwisko/Name

WENDLAND
FIRLET

PELC
SAWICKI
DURCZYNSKI
DULINIEC
GOLA
LAMPERSKI
MAKOWIECKI
ZAWADZKI
BUBLIS
WEODARCZYK
SABAT
GROMALA
ZAK
WALENSKI
SMIECH
ZAWIERTA
MEKAL
MUCHACZOW
SAMSON
WITKA
LECZOWICZ
BEDNAREK
KUCZYNSKI
TONKS
ZAWADZKI
PALINSKI
BOIKO
DABROWSKI
GUGUL
KASIEL
BASTA
DACYSZYN
GRYSZKIEWICZ
KOWALEWSKA
WROBEL
SKARZYNSKI
KACZOROWSKI
JAMROZIK
SMARDZ
DORNIAK
PIECHNIK-GAJ
JASINSKI
TRZECIAK
NANIEWICZ
KONEWKO
ZOCHOWSKI
KRUKOWSKI
DZIURA
RYGIEL
CHOJINACKI

Imie
MICHAL (100)
DANIEL (125)
PAWEL (358)
MACIE] (433)
WOICIECH (7)
TOMASZ (369)
DAWID (318)
MARCIN (129)
DAMIAN (466)
WIT (114)
GRZEGORZ (385)
KRZYSZTOF (448)
KAMIL (214)
KRZYSZTOF (317)
ADAM (343)
TOMASZ (152)
DANIEL (139)
ARKADIUSZ (85)
RADEK (324)
JACEK (426)
AMADEUSZ (91)
TOMASZ (212)
PATRYK (159)
SEBASTIAN (148)
KRZYSZTOF (52)
LEWIS (480)
ANDRZE] (446)
PIOTR (412)
RUSLAN (208)
ANDRZEJ (397)
JAKUB (143)
PAWEL (160)
KRYSTIAN (392)
PAULINA (48)
PAWEL (194)
ELZBIETA (178)
PAWEL (22)
PIOTR (360)
DAMIAN (366)
MATEUSZ (146)
MATEUSZ (350)
JAROSLAW (374)
ALEKSANDRA (117)
ADAM (365)
JACEK (109)
RAFAL (453)
MACIE] (413)
TOMASZ (72)
LUKASZ (339)
ARTUR (198)
KRZYSZTOF (175)
WITOLD (108)
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Miasto/City
WROCLAW
BOGATYNIA
WROCLAW
RADWANICE
DLUGOLEKA
KURZNIE
KOZMINEK
RAWICZ
LUBSKO
BIESTRZYKOW
WROCLAW
MILOSZYCE
KOTOWICE
SWIEBODZICE
DOBROSZYCE
BIESTRZYKOW
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
WROCLAW
WALBRZYCH
JELENIA GORA
WARSZAWA
SWIETA KATARZYNA
WROCLAW
NOWA RUDA
WROCLAW
CATERHAM
SIECHNICE

SZKLARSKA POREBA

TRZEBNICA
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
JELENIA GORA
BRZEG
WROCLAW
ZGORZELEC
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
DOBRZYKOWICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCEAW
KRAKOW
BARANOW
IWINY
WROCLAW
ZBYTOWA
SLEZA
GROBLICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
LUBAN

YoB

1989 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1981 00:
1974 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1991 00:
1979 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1990 GBR 00:
1983 POL 00:
1965 POL 00:
1994 UKR 00:
1985 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:40:
1980 POL 00:40:
1986 POL 00:40:

Time
33:
34:
34:

34
34

36

1987 POL 00:40

1982 POL 00:41:
1989 POL 00:41:

1983 POL 00:41

1984 POL 00:41
1984 POL 00:41
1972 POL 00:41
1991 POL 00:41

1978 POL 00:42

1991 POL 00:42
1986 POL 00:42
1983 POL 00:42

1979 POL 00:42:
1974 POL 00:42:

1967 POL 00:42

Ranks
28 M30/1
25 M40/1
30 M40/2

144 M30/2 Gmin/1
146 M30/3

35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:

06 M40/3
07 M20/1
17 M30/4
21 M20/2
20 M40/4 Gmin/2
28 M40/5
38 M40/6

:47 M30/5 Gmin/3
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:

22 M40/7

26 M40/8

32 M40/9 Gmin/4
39 M40/10

50 M30/6

15 M40/11

21 M40/12

53 M30/7

53 M30/8 Gmin/5
55 M20/3

59 M30/9

04 M40/13

19 M30/10

21 M40/14 Gmin/6
27 M50/1

31 M20/4

33 M30/11

39 M20/5 Gmin/7
10 M40/15

11 M40/16

21 K30/1

140 M30/12

01 K40/1
13 M30/13 Gmin/8

117 M40/17
1982 POL 00:41:

30 M40/18

140 M30/14
:45 M30/15
:48 M50/2
149 K30/2
1980 POL 00:41:

58 M40/19

126 M40/20 Gmin/9
1994 POL 00:42:
146 M30/16
146 M30/17
149 M40/21 Gmin/10

38 M20/6

51 M40/22
52 M40/23

:59 M50/3
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53 50
54 51
55 52
56 4

57 53
58 54
59 55
60 5

61 56
62 57
63 58
64 59
65 60
66 61
67 62
68 6

69 7

70 63
71 64
72 8

73 65
74 66
75 67
76 68
77 69
78 9

79 70
80 71
81 72
82 73
83 10
84 74
85 11
86 75
87 76
88 77
89 78
90 79
91 80
92 81
93 82
94 83
95 84
96 85
97 86
98 87
99 88
100 12
101 89
102 90
103 91
104 92
105 93
106 94
107 95
108 96
109 13
110 97
111 98
112 14
113 99

about:blank

PAZDZIERNIK
GAWRON
EACINSKI
PALINSKA
BURZEC
MACHTELEWSKI
JADOWSKI
PUHACHOVA
SYGULA
CUPRYCH
CZERNECKI
POTOMSKI
ROZWADOWSKI
ULEJCZYK
KITKOWSKI
JAKLEWICZ
GUZERA
BARCZYNSKI
CZYSCIAK
WESOLOWSKA
LATALA
MARCZEWSKI
GOLDA
MARKOWSKI
SUCHODOLSKI

KASSOLIK-BARCZYNSKA

WACHOCKI
ZIETEK
StUGOCKI
WOICICKI
SZKUTNIK
METELSKI
SOSNOWSKA-SMYK
LUKASIK
WORACH
BABIK
WASILEWSKI
FRACKOWIAK
JASINSKI
SMOLEN
LECHOWSKI
PIOTROWSKI
PLACHYTKA
SUPKOWSKI
JARZEMBSKI
WALAS

JON

MALAMIS
OLEKSA
CHADZYNSKI
GRYS

SEBZDA
RATAICZYK
KAZMIERSKI
ADAMSKI
CZERNIAWSKI
OPIAL
SZCZESNY
DUNAT
DURCZEWSKA
JAROS

MICHAL (26)

ARKADIUSZ (337)
BOGUSLAW (30)

ANETA (411)

TOMASZ (451)

ARTUR (394)

BARTLOMIE] (11)

OLHA (346)

SYLWIUSZ (145)
KRZYSZTOF (36)
WOICIECH (430)

RAFAL (371)

TOMASZ (186)

MARCIN (481)

ARKADIUSZ (103)
NATHALIE (74)
JUSTYNA (349)

ARTUR (192)

KRZYSZTOF (377)

KINGA (155)
PIOTR (37)

BARTOSZ (13)

ARTUR (217)

GRZEGORZ (126)

MARCIN (410)

KATARZYNA (193)

MICHAL (396)

KRZYSZTOF (294)

MACIEJ (162)
MICHAL (112)

WERONIKA (459)

MAREK (450)

JOANNA (407)
LESZEK (151)
MARCIN (313)

KRZYSZTOF (187)

MICHAL (79)

KRZYSZTOF (445)

PAWEL (355)

BARTOSZ (470)

JAN (468)

MARIUSZ (362)

JAN (351)
MICHAL (106)
MICHAL (423)

ANDRZEJ (348)

MARCIN (465)

KAROLINA (12)

ROBERT (64)
ADAM (61)

RAIMUND (319)
DARIUSZ (479)
KRZYSZTOF (73)

KAMIL (34)
SZYMON (87)
KAMIL (127)

MICHALINA (340)

RAFAL (463)

TOMASZ (460)

DARIA (347)
MARCIN (150)
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OLAWA
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
SZKLARSKA POREBA
WROCLAW

JELENIA GORA
SIECHNICE

KYIV

WOoLOW

SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
OLESNICA

BRZEG

SIECHNICE

LADEK ZDROJ
WYSOKA

WROCLAW

JEZOW SUDECKI
ZORAWINA
WROCLAW

OLBRACHCICE WIELKIE

SIECHNICE
IWINY

JELENIA GORA
OLAWA

JEZOW SUDECKI
SIECHNICE

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

ZIELONA GORA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JANIKOW
OLAWA
SIECHNICE
ZRODLEA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
SMARDZOW
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
BRZEZINA
NOWA RUDA

BIELANY WROCLAWSKIE

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
SIECHNICE
KARWIANY
ZORAWINA
JANKOWICE
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
WYSOKA
LUKOWICE BRZESKIE
RADOM
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
SZCZODRE
JELENIA GORA

1986 POL
1990 POL
1961 POL
1975 POL
1979 POL
1970 POL
1988 POL

00:43:
00:43:
00:43:

00:43

00:43:
00:43:
00:43:

1997 UKR 00:43

1971 POL
1987 POL
1978 POL
1995 POL
1971 POL
1985

1976 POL
1989 POL
1987 POL
1978 POL
1973 POL
1995 POL
1993 POL
1983 POL
1980 POL
1978 POL
1980 POL
1978 POL
1981 POL
1973 POL
1990 POL
1995 POL
1988 POL
1995 POL
1981 POL
1959 POL
1981 POL
1994 POL
1983 POL
1974 POL
1974 POL
1985 POL
1958 POL
1977 POL
1977 POL
1984 POL
1985 POL
1993 POL
1976 POL
1985 POL
1972 POL
1972 POL
1977 POL
1970 POL
1986 POL
1989 POL
1977 POL
1989 POL
1992 POL
1991 POL
1979 POL
1975 POL
1985 POL

00:43:
00:43:
00:43:

00:43
00:43

00:43:

00:44

00:44:
00:44:

00:44
00:44

00:44:
00:44:

00:44

00:44:
00:45:
00:45:

00:45
00:45

00:45:

00:45

00:45:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:

00:46
00:46
00:46
00:46
00:46

00:46:

00:46

00:46:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:

00:47

00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:

00:47
00:47
00:47
00:47
00:47

00 M30/18

02 M30/19

05 M60/1 Gmin/11
:06 K40/2

13 M40/24

13 M50/4

17 M30/20 Gmin/12
:21 K20/1

25 M50/5

27 M30/21 Gmin/13
38 M40/25

:43 M20/7

:44 M50/6

53 M30/22 Gmin/14
:02 M40/26

04 K30/3

28 K30/4

:37 M40/27

:48 M50/7

51 K20/2

51 M30/23

:51 M40/28 Gmin/15
51 M40/29 Gmin/16
08 M40/30

14 M40/31

:39 K40/3

:40 M40/32 Gmin/17
52 M50/8

:54 M30/24

59 M20/8

03 K30/5

12 M20/9

15 K40/4

24 M60/2

31 M40/33 Gmin/18
32 M20/10

:40 M40/34

:42 M40/35

:43 M40/36 Gmin/19
:44 M30/25 Gmin/20
:44 M60/3

51 M40/37

:51 M40/38

54 M30/26

00 M30/27

02 M30/28

02 M40/39 Gmin/21
07 K30/6 Gmin/22
08 M50/9

:09 M50/10

11 M40/40

23 M50/11 Gmin/23
24 M30/29

26 M30/30 Gmin/24
32 M40/41

35 M30/31

:37 K30/7

:42 M30/32 Gmin/25
:47 M40/42 Gmin/26
:47 K40/5

:48 M30/33
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114 100
115 101
116 102
117 15

118 103
119 104
120 105
121 106
122 107
123 16

124 17

125 18

126 108
127 109
128 110
129 111
130 112
131 113
132 19

133 114
134 115
135 116
136 117
137 118
138 119
139 120
140 20

141 121
142 122
143 123
144 124
145 125
146 126
147 127
148 128
149 21

150 129
151 130
152 131
153 22

154 132
155 133
156 23

157 134
158 135
159 136
160 137
161 138
162 139
163 140
164 141
165 24

166 25

167 26

168 27

169 142
170 28

171 143
172 144
173 29

174 145

about:blank

STEFANISZYN

MOLENDZINSKI

MADAIJCZAK
KOSINSKA
SMYK
WAWRZYNIAK
STRUPINSKI
PASIERSKI
WASULA
LYSZCZYK
SHUST

DZIURKOWSKA

KUJAWA
KWIRYN
OLSZYNSKI
MYSKOW
POLEC
STACHOWIAK
SOZANSKA
BIELICKI
RYTKA

WOICIECHOWSKI

PRZESTALSKI

DWORAKOWSKI

KOZIOL
BOROWY
POLAK

LAK
SZOSTAK
CISZEWSKI
ZYTKO

ODZIMKOWSKI

BALABUCH
BUDZIAK
KEPSKI

KLAUS
ROMANOWSKI
DUDA

NELKE

MACHTELEWSKA

OLEWICZ
TULACZ
SMAS
URBANIAK
MILEWICZ
ZYMALSKI
REICHEL
PARTYKA
KIELBIK
WIECKOWSKI
SIKORA
GRELA
JAROS
WASIAK
POLIC
GUTWINSKI
SZYMANSKA
MAZUR
EACKI
DABROWSKA
LEMIOWSKI

MARCIN (461)
DOMINIK (478)
JACEK (353)
MILENA (200)
SYLWESTER (196)
RAFAL (124)
MATEUSZ (267)
MATEUSZ (4)
TOMASZ (105)
MARTA (63)
KRYSTSINA (5)
DOROTA (322)
KRYSTIAN (132)
GRZEGORZ (386)
MARCIN (156)
LESZEK (53)
LESZEK (47)
WIESLAW (49)
MALGORZATA (43)
RAFAL (492)
DAMIAN (341)
GRZEGORZ (205)
MARIAN (295)
DANIEL (94)
MACIEJ (395)
PIOTR (120)
BEATA (368)
TOMASZ (303)
SEBASTIAN (388)
PAWEL (83)
ARTUR (333)
MARCIN (449)
PAWEL (189)
PIOTR (376)
GRZEGORZ (23)
JOANNA (142)
WOJICIECH (435)
MIROSLAW (111)
KAMIL (60)
ALICJA (199)
WOICIECH (325)
DAWID (364)
MALGORZATA (190)
MARCIN (321)
MARCIN (331)
MICHAL (370)
DOMINIK (141)
WOJCIECH (154)
ROBERT (361)
MAREK (183)
BARTOSZ (482)
KAROLINA (320)
EWELINA (144)
RENATA (176)
ALEKSANDRA (336)
DAMIAN (197)
JOANNA (65)
PAWEL (312)
MICHAL (203)
IWONA (367)
WOJCIECH (443)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

BRZEG
WILCZYCE
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
JANIKOW

WROCEAW
WROCLAW
WROCEAW

BIELANY WROCLAWSKIE

WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
SIECHNICE
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
JAKSONOW
SIECHNICE
OLAWA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
TUROW
SIECHNICE
KARWIANY
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
OLESNICA
MEDEOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
OBORNIKI SLASKIE
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
MROWINY
WROCLAW
GROBLICE
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
MNICHOWICE
WROCLAW
JELENIA GORA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JELENIA GORA
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
CHRZASTAWA MALA
OZORZYCE
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
JELENIA GORA
JELENIA GORA
SIECHNICE
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
IWINY
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
RATOWICE

1986 POL
1982 POL
1968 POL
1984 POL
1981 POL
1979 POL
1983 POL
1986 POL
1975 POL
1990 POL
1991 POL
1985 POL
1984 POL
1990 POL
1980 POL
1976 POL
1983 POL
1976 POL
1979 POL
1988 POL
1976 POL
1972 POL
1989 POL
1983 POL
1982 POL
1982 POL
1989

1972 POL
1976 POL
1994 POL
1969 POL
1982 POL
1991 POL
1971 POL
1984 POL
1986 POL
1989 POL
1965 POL
1986 POL
1975 POL
1985 POL
1996 POL
1963 POL
1996 POL
1987 POL
1982 POL
1986 POL
1975 POL
1974 POL
1982 POL
1989 POL
1996 POL
1984 POL
1972 POL
1978 POL
1991 POL
1981 POL
1979 POL
1994 POL
1985

1973 POL

00:47:
00:47:
00:47:

00:48

00:48

00:48:

00:48

00:49

00:49

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

50

51

57 M30/34
59 M40/43
59 M50/12

:06 K30/8
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
:26 M30/35

15 M40/44
22 M40/45
23 M40/46

34 M40/47

145 K30/9
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:49:
:04 M40/48
00:49:
00:49:

53 K30/10 Gmin/27
58 K30/11 Gmin/28
59 M30/36 Gmin/29
02 M30/37

05 M40/49 Gmin/30
08 M40/50

118 M40/51
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

21 K40/6

32 M30/38

33 M40/52 Gmin/31
40 M50/13

51 M30/39

53 M40/53 Gmin/32
59 M40/54

:01 M40/55
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:

05 K30/12

09 M50/14

38 M40/56

43 M20/11

43 M50/15 Gmin/33
44 M40/57

46 M30/40

05 M50/16 Gmin/34
10 M30/41 Gmin/35
18 K30/13

19 M30/42

23 M50/17

23 M30/43

30 K40/7

35 M30/44

36 M20/12

149 K60/1
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:

00 M20/13
16 M30/45 Gmin/36
18 M40/58
21 M30/46 Gmin/37
23 M40/59
37 M40/60

52:43 M40/61

52:45 M30/47

52:49 K20/3

53:01 K30/14

53:03 K50/1

53:05 K40/8 Gmin/38

53:08 M30/48 Gmin/39

53:35 K40/9

53:37 M40/62 Gmin/40

53:47 M20/14
53:49 K30/15
53:50 M50/18
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

146
147
148
30
149
150
151
152
31
153
154
155
32
33
156
157
158
159
34
160
161
162
35
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
36
37
38
170
39
40
171
41
42
172
43
173
174
44
45
175
46
47
48
176
177
49
178
50
179
51
180
52
53
54
55

about:blank

MULTANSKI
DEMIDOWSKI
MAZUREK
MARYNIAK
DUL

PANEK
KLUCZKIEWICZ
GARNCARZ
WIECKOWICZ
STILGER
ZELISZEWSKI
PIETRZYK
NAZAREWSKA
NICPON
KOPROWSKI
SENDER
SYSIAK
SZCZEPAN

TOMASZ (177)
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WROCLAW

PRZEMYSLAW (207) OLAWA

TOMASZ (206)
JOANNA (471)
WIESLAW (334)
ROMAN (418)
WOJICIECH (21)
PAWEL (211)
DONATA (210)
LUKASZ (363)
JAROSEAW (77)
ANDRZEJ (50)
KAMILA (457)
AGNIESZKA (9)

WROCLAW
BRALIN
JELENIA GORA
KOZMIN WLKP
WROCLAW
WROCEAW
SIECHNICE
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
BUCZEK
WROCEAW
WROCEAW

PRZEMYSLAW (414) OLAWA

JAKUB (483)
EMIL (25)
WOJICIECH (403)

STRACHULSKA-JABLONSKA DAGMARA (68)

StODOWNIK
GOLEBIOWSKI
OGONOWSKI
ZAGROBELNA
STACHOWICZ
KAMINSKI
CHLEBEK
ZASADA
ZYMLINSKI
DRABIK

KUC
MICHALCZYK
ZAWODNIK
MYSKOW
JASINSKI
NAMYSt
PASKART-ZAWADZKA
BORKOWSKI
SZCZYGIEL
NETTER
MISIEWICZ
MAGUSIAK WRBKA
KMINIAK
GERASYMENKO
MUCHACZOW
DUSZA
BAGINSKI
WOICICKA
REGEC

BELA
PIATKOWSKI
PILAT
WASILEWSKA
ZAWODNIK
KOTOWSKA
MITROSZ
ZAWADZKA
NAZAREWSKI
GOLIAT-KAMINSKA
RATAICZYK
BLASZCZAK
GORSKA

PAWEL (1)
KORNEL (438)
MICHAL (113)
ANNA (101)
PAWEL (409)
TOMASZ (359)
TOMASZ (472)
JAKUB (473)
ROBERT (299)
MARCIN (452)
ADAM (46)

MARIA (33)
ANONIMOWY (475)
ELZBIETA (54)
FRANCISZEK (356)
IWONA (35)
AGNIESZKA (115)
MICHAL (305)
JOANNA (28)
ANNA (307)
TOMASZ (416)
ALEKSANDRA (218)
PETER (138)
ANDRII (474)
AGATA (425)
JAGODA (440)
MAREK (357)
MAGDALENA (213)
EWELINA (380)
BEATA (404)
JAKUB (444)
PETER (40)

KINGA (15)
ANONIMOWY (419)
BARBARA (326)
ANDRZEJ (171)
MONIKA (458)
HUGO (464)
ANNA (14)
DOMINIKA (379)
PAULA (422)
EWELINA (44)

WROCLAW
MEDEOW

SWIETA KATARZYNA
OLESNICA
WROCLAW

OPOLE

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
RADOMIERZYCE
NADOLICE WIELKIE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW

IWINY

SIECHNICE
SIECHNICE
SIECHNICE
BIESTRZYKOW
SWIETA KATARZYNA
WROCLAW
ZORAWINA
WROCEAW
WROCLAW
MILOSZYCE
SIECHNICE

JEZOW SUDECKI
OLAWA

BOROW

SIECHNICE

DEBINA

WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW

SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
GROBLICE

1971 POL
1989 POL
1999 POL
1996 POL
1952 POL
1959 POL
1988 POL
1974 POL
1976 POL
1979 POL
1985 POL
1958 POL
1981 POL
1971 POL
1984 POL
1985 POL
1991 POL
1979 POL
1987 POL
1981 POL
1984 POL
1980 POL
1986 POL
1985 POL
1982 POL
1989 POL
1985 POL
1970 POL
1971 POL
1989 POL
1983 POL
1992 POL
1976 POL
2005 POL
1977 POL
1986 POL
1997 POL
1998 POL
1977 POL
1988 POL
1985 POL

1981 POL
1978 POL
1977 POL
1969 POL
1984 POL
1979 POL
1970 POL
1995 POL
1962 POL
1984 POL
1959 POL
1982 POL
1956 POL
1985

1981 POL
1984 POL
1995 POL
1996 POL
1980 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:55:35 M40/63 Gmin/41
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:57:32 M30/57
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
1976 SVK 00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00

00

54:05 M50/19
54:24 M30/49
54:27 M20/15
54:35 K20/4
54:48 M70/1
54:54 M60/4
55:25 M30/50

55:35 K40/10 Gmin/42
55:39 M40/64 Gmin/43
55:41 M30/51

55:42 M60/5

55:42 K40/11

55:51 K50/2

55:56 M30/52

56:01 M30/53

56:12 M30/54

56:20 M40/65 Gmin/44
56:30 K30/16

56:42 M40/66

56:46 M30/55 Gmin/45
56:53 M40/67

57:04 K30/17

57:19 M30/56 Gmin/46
57:22 M40/68

57:34 M30/58

57:52 M50/20

57:54 M50/21

58:05 M30/59

58:34 K40/12 Gmin/47
58:35 K30/18

58:38 K40/13 Gmin/48
58:43 M20/16 Gmin/49
58:48 K40/14 Gmin/50
58:55 K30/19 Gmin/51
59:01 M20/17 Gmin/52
59:02 K20/5

59:09 K40/15

59:23 M30/60

59:37 K30/20

59:49 M40/69

59:50 M40/70 Gmin/53
00:04 K40/16

00:10 K40/17

00:44 M50/22

00:45 K30/21 Gmin/54
00:53 K40/18

01:14 K50/3

01:20 M20/18 Gmin/55
01:48 M60/6 Gmin/56

02:08 K30/22

02:18 M60/7

02:24 K40/19 Gmin/57
03:29 M60/8

03:30 K30/23 Gmin/58
03:56 M40/71

04:15 K30/24

04:47 K20/6

04:50 K20/7

04:52 K40/20 Gmin/59
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

181
56
182
57
58
59
60
61
183
62
184

TEKIEL
GALANTOWICZ
RZEZNICZAK
WALIGORA

LAMPERSKA

KURPIK

GONTARZ

BORKOWSKA

ZAUCHA
AMBROZY-KOWALEWICZ
CHARCIAREK

247 63 KARPINSKA

about:blank

ALEKSANDER (78)
DOROTA (17)
MAREK (454)
ANETA (123)
ALEKSANDRA (338)
MALGORZATA (316)
ANNA (16)
BARBARA (306)
DANIEL (41)
PAULINA (476)
DOMINIK (20)
MAGDA (300)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

SIECHNICE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE

RAWICZ

SIECHNICE
DOBRZYKOWICE
SWIETA KATARZYNA
SIECHNICE

NOWA SOL
WROCLAW

ZEBICE WROCLAWSKIE

1991 POL
1984 POL
1962 POL
1994 POL
1997 POL
1985 POL
1991 POL
1975 POL
1979 POL
1989 POL
1973 POL
1983 POL

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
:30 K40/21 Gmin/63
09:
13:
13:
15:

07

06 M30/61 Gmin/60
17 K30/25

35 M60/9

38 K20/8 Gmin/61
59 K20/9

35 K30/26 Gmin/62
37 K30/27

06 M40/72 Gmin/64
07 K30/28
57 M50/23
10 K40/22 Gmin/65
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